Rev. 6
RTD with Nipple - Union - Brazed SS Fitting - Head
RTD with Nipple - Union - Spring-loaded SS Fitting - Head
Style R7H –
Style SR7H –
RTD with Nipple - Union - Nipple - Head RTD Leadwire Configurations
Red White
2-Wire RTD

    aluminum covers.
6. Aluminum & Cast Iron heads are available with epoxy coating
    add an “X” after the type designation. Example: QX46D.
7. Some NPT sizes are achieved through the use of reducing
    bushings.
Part Number
Number of Terminals
1.850”
A
B
E
C
DF
A-18
+ +
Rev. 6
TERMINAL HEADS & CONNECTOR BLOCKS
Conduit
Opening
SS Chain
Process
Opening
3 7/16”
Code Process Opening Conduit Opening
Table B – Connection Code
44 1/2” NPT
45 1/2” NPT
46 1/2” NPT
66 3/4” NPT
1/2” NPT
M20 x 1.5
3/4” NPT
3/4” NPT
Part Number Number of Terminals
CP162B 2
CP162C 3
CP162D 4
CP162E 5
CP162F 6
3 3/4”
To Order Specify
     AE–46–D
Basic Part Number
(See Table A)
Connection Code
(See Table B)
Standard Terminal Block
B – 2 Terminal Block (CP162B)
C – 3 Terminal Block (CP162C)
D – 4 Terminal Block (CP162D)
F – 6 Terminal Block (CP162F)
Leave blank if no Terminal Block
TABLE A - Basic Part Numbers
Part Number Material
AE
AEX Epoxy Coated Aluminum, Explosion Proof
SE 316SS, Explosion Proof
Ex
2"
FM/CSA APPROVALS:
CLASS 1, DIV. 1, GROUPS B, C & D and
Dust Ignitionproof for Class II, Div. 1,
Group E, F and G, Class III